SUNDAY SLAM BASKETBALL LEAGUE
2021 Schedule

1. Legendary Element 10.
2. Tablu 11.
3. Nothing But Bricks 12.
4. P &K Farms 13.
5. Prairie Place 14.
6. Quandt Plumbing 15.
7. The Hill 16.
8. Finesse Hoopers 17.
9. Waup Alum 18.

Kwambe Brown Elite
Tropics

Jim's Academy

Sweet Lu

Barr Bricks
Hoop-opotamuses
Legends Bar and Grill
Tune Show

Dirty Mike and the Boys

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON THE WEST COURT. TEAMS IN BLACK ARE COMPETITIVE AND

2:00

2:50

3:40

4:30

5:20

6:10

7:00

7:50

8:40

5v6

7v 8

9v 10

3v4

1v?2

11v12

13v 14

15v 16

17 v 18

TEAMS IN RED ARE NON-COMPETITIVE. MASK ARE REQUIRED AT ALL TIMES

11-Apr 18-Apr 25-Apr

3v?2 1vo9 Tournament

14-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar

11v 14 5v7 11 v 18 5v4 11 v 15
12 v 16 2v 10 16 v 17 1v10 17 v 13
13v 18 8v4 14 v 15 8vo 18 v 12
15v 17 3v9 12 v 13 7v6 16 v 14
10v5 1vé6 3v5

7v9 11 v 16 1v8 11v17 8v5
6v?2 14 v 18 4v9 18 v 15 4v?2
8v3 12v 17 10v 6 16 v 13 10v7
4v1 13 v 15 2v7 14 v 12 6v3

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT TRAVIS SHUFELT AT
TRAVISSHUFELT@OSHKOSHYMCA.ORG
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